
Date of Admission:
Date of Leaving:

Status at Leaving:

Name:
Date of Birth:
Identification No:
HESA No:

Classification:
Programme: 
Date awarded:

Award:Rachel Mary Padden
17-Jul-1981
200638221
1111246382210
21-Sep-2011

03-Jul-2015
Successful completion of course

Diploma of Higher Education
Pass

03-Jul-2015
Clinical Physiology

Page  of 1 Date produced: 08-Feb-20221 200638221 Rachel Mary Padden

Professional accreditation/recognition from Reg Council for 
Clinical Physiology

Notes:

Results Level Credits ECTS
2 ( 15 ) ( 7.5 )Admitted with Advanced Standing from:  The Open University, UK (see its transcript for further 

information)

Programme Year 1 BSc  Clinical Physiology (Cardiology) 2011/12 (Full-time study)

Programme Year 2 BSc  Clinical Physiology (Cardiology) 2012/13 (Full-time study)

Programme Year 3 BSc  Clinical Physiology (Cardiology) 2013/14 (Full-time study)

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
3
3

10
20
20
20
20

10
20
10
20
20
10
10

10
20

5
10
10
10
10

5
10

5
10
10

5
5

5
10

HECS 1004
HECS 1031
HECS 1032
HECS 1034
HECS 1035

HECS 1033
HECS 1036
HECS 2052
HECS 2053
HECS 2054
HECS 2056
HECS 2058

HECS 2020
HECS 2055
HECS 3080
HECS 3081

Information for Study and Research
Cardiology Specialist 1
Cardiology Practice 1
Physics and Physiological Measurement Techniques
Anatomy and Physiology 1

Mathematics and Statistics
Applied Biomedical Sciences
Anatomy and Physiology 2
Cardiology Specialist 2
Cardiology Practice 2
Disease Processes
Applied Pharmacology

Quantitative Methods in Health Service Research
Instrumentation and Signal Processing
Cardiology Specialist 3
Cardiology Practice 3

82
90
65
82
88

92
82
49
51
50
55
80

78
67

0
AB

Academic Transcript  


