

Award: Name: Rachel Mary Padden Diploma of Higher Education

Classification: Pass Date of Birth: 17-Jul-1981

Clinical Physiology Programme: Identification No: 200638221

Date awarded: 03-Jul-2015

Date of Admission: 21-Sep-2011 Notes:

Professional accreditation/recognition from Reg Council for Date of Leaving: 03-Jul-2015

Clinical Physiology

Status at Leaving: Successful completion of course

1111246382210

HESA No:

Academic Transcript		Results	Level	Credits	ECTS
Admitted with Advanced Standing from: The Open University, UK (see its transinformation)		nscript for further	2	(15)	(7.5)
Programme Year 1 BSc Clinical Physiology (Cardiology) 2011/12 (Full-time study)					
HECS 1004	Information for Study and Research	82	1	10	5
HECS 1031	Cardiology Specialist 1	90	1	20	10
HECS 1032	Cardiology Practice 1	65	1	20	10
HECS 1034	Physics and Physiological Measurement Techniques	82	1	20	10
HECS 1035	Anatomy and Physiology 1	88	1	20	10
Programme Year 2 BSc Clinical Physiology (Cardiology) 2012/13 (Full-time study)					
HECS 1033	Mathematics and Statistics	92	1	10	5
HECS 1036	Applied Biomedical Sciences	82	1	20	10
HECS 2052	Anatomy and Physiology 2	49	2	10	5
HECS 2053	Cardiology Specialist 2	51	2	20	10
HECS 2054	Cardiology Practice 2	50	2	20	10
HECS 2056	Disease Processes	55	2	10	5
HECS 2058	Applied Pharmacology	80	2	10	5
Programme Y	ear 3 BSc Clinical Physiology (Cardiology) 2013/14 (Full-time	study)			
HECS 2020	Quantitative Methods in Health Service Research	78	2	10	5
HECS 2055	Instrumentation and Signal Processing	67	2	20	10
HECS 3080	Cardiology Specialist 3	0	3		
HECS 3081	Cardiology Practice 3	AB	3		